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Alex Najera
Associate Vice Chancellor/CHRO
alexn@ucr.edu
x24721

Judy Abbey
Executive Assistant

judyab@ucr.edu
x25080

Alex Rollins
Director of EOD
Programs
rollinsa@ucr.edu
x24928

VACANT
Director of Total
Compensation

— 1

—

VACANT
Director of Talent
Acquisition &
Diversity Outreach

VACANT
Director of Employee
& Labor Relations

Demetrius Patrick
Director of Benefits,
Health & Wellness
dimitrpa@ucr.edu
x22561

L

JoAnna Van Brocklin
Organizational
Learning &
Development
Consultant

joannav@ucr.edu

Scott Biggerstaff
Assistant Director,

Emma Geach
Talent Acquisition

Seana Nufiez
Trainer
seanan@ucr.edu
x21442

Marilyn Parker
Learning Mgmt.
System Adm

mparker@ucr.edu
x27395

Yvonne Yanes
— EOD Coordinator

yvonneya@ucr.edu
x24794

Compensation Consultant -
sbiggers@ucr.edu emmag@ucr.edu
x21441 x23575
Deborah Page
Assistant Director, VACANT~ i
- Talent Acquisition
Compensation Consultant ]
deborapa@ucr.edu
x23128
Pam DesirAe Sandra Rodriguez
Compensation Talent Acquisition
Analyst Specialist -
pamelad@ucr.edu sandraro@ucr.edu
x25160 x20458
Shannon Minter
VACANT

Compensation
Analyst
shannonm@ucr.edu
x20273

Talent Acquisition
Coordinator

Kim Grossmann
Admin Assistant

kimgro@ucr.edu
x23577

Angela Walker

I

L

Kristin Branson
Employee & Labor
Relations
Representative

Tina Rodriguez
Benefits Manager
tinan@ucr.edu

kristinb@ucr.edu x25086
x25091
Ranada Palmer
VACANT Healthcare
Employee Relations Facilitator/Benefits
Representative | Lead |
ranadapa@ucr.edu
X22636

VACANT
Employee & Labor
Relations —
Representative

Tiffany Hawkins
Labor Relations
Representative ™
thawkins@ucr.edu
x29579

Admin Assistant

ajwalker@ucr.edu
x26219

Karen Logue
Employee & Labor
Relations
Representative
karenlop@ucr.edu
x25272

Mariela Bridges
Admin Assistant

Cristina Otegui
Director UC
Retirement Center -
criso@ucr.edu
x25008

Hung Wu
Wellness
Coordinator
hungwu@ucr.edu
x21009

VACANT

Mary White
Sr Director of Policy
& Strategic
Initiatives
marywh®@ucr.edu
x20289

L

Puja Pannu
HR Data, Program
& Communication

Specialist
pujap@ucr.edu
x23195

Nea Voss
Lead HR Project —
Analyst
aalvara@ucr.edu

Jessica Montes
Policy Analyst
jmontes@ucr.edu

Dora Rubio
Instructional
Designer —
doraru@ucr.edu
x21430

Wellness Program
Specialist

marielar@ucr.edu
x23641

Susan Uyemura
Workforce
Compliance —
Specialist
susanu@ucr.edu

Kitty Phan-Perkins
HR Systems &
Initiatives Project
Manager
kittyp@ucr.edu
x20297




